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COMUNE                        AN  1 MUSCARA'                  LOREDANA          27/12/1972 ME 186 2007 0 J 0           301 3 Z X

COMUNE                        AN X 2 CAPORASO                  MANUELA           11/11/1981 BN 135 2014 0 J 0 TOPM050003 7 3 1  

COMUNE                        AN  3 ABATI                     LORENA            17/05/1982 EN 124 2007 0 J 0           643 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN  4 ABATI                     LUISA             17/05/1982 EN 123 2007 0 J 0           649 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN X 5 BUGNI                     CHIARA            12/06/1981 TO 118 2007 0   TOEE024002 18 3 V  

COMUNE                        AN  6 PAGANO                    ARMANDO           02/10/1961 PZ 117 2004 0             577 3 Z X

COMUNE                        AN  7 VARACALLI                 MARIA ASSUNTA     25/03/1977 RC 112 2007 0   TOIS06300P 22 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN  8 PANZICA                   VALENTINA         04/01/1980 CL 112 2007 0   TOIS06300P 26 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN  9 ODDENINO                  ROBERTO           20/03/1982 TO 112 2007 0   TOIS06300P 29 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN  10 SCARNATA                  EMILIANA          29/01/1984 CB 111 2009 0   TOIS06300P 43 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN  11 SALAMONE                  CHETTI            08/02/1980 AG 110 2004 0   TOIC816001 47 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN  12 D'AMICO                   PATRIZIA          02/01/1979 CT 110 2007 0   TOIS06300P 48 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN  13 ESPOSITO                  TERESA            17/04/1971 NA 110 2011 0   TOIS06300P 54 3 Z X

COMUNE                        AN  14 SELICATO                  ANGELA            09/08/1969 TO 110 2011 0   TOIS06300P 57 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN  15 TODARO                    MARIAGRAZIA       26/05/1985 TP 108 2011 0   TOIS06300P 71 3 V X

COMUNE                        AN  16 COSTA                     ANNA              03/06/1984 VC 106 2007 0   TOIS06300P 85 3 V X

COMUNE                        AN  17 AUDINO                    MARIAPAOLA        12/11/1976 RC 105 2011 0   TOIS06300P 93 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN  18 SINATRA                   ANNAMARIA         24/09/1961 CT 105 2011 0   TOIS06300P 94 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN  19 LEO                       VALENTINA         24/04/1987 TO 105 2014 0             0 3 Z X

COMUNE                        AN  20 CAMMARERI                 MARIA             21/05/1971 RC 103 2007 0   TOVC01000Q 104 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN  21 TAORMINA                  ROSALINDA         13/07/1980 PA 103 2014 0   TOIS06300P 111 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN  22 BOGNI                     STEFANIA          10/06/1960 TO 102 2007 0   TOIS06300P 115 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN  23 BANCONE                   SARA              29/09/1985 TO 102 2007 0   TOIS06300P 116 3 V  

COMUNE                        AN  24 FADDE                     ANDREA            06/05/1976 TO 102 2007 0   TOIS06300P 118 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN  25 SINOPOLI                  MARIA ELENA       03/04/1972 KR 102 2011 0   TOIS06300P 122 3 V X

COMUNE                        AN  26 SCORRANO                  SILVIA            14/05/1976 TO 101 2009 0   TOIS06300P 128 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN  27 RIINA                     MARIA             25/04/1959 PA 100 2011 0   TOIS06300P 138 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN  28 ATRIA                     LUIGIA            02/06/1961 TP 98 2007 0   TOIS06300P 146 3 Z X

COMUNE                        AN  29 ALLOATI                   ODETTE            09/12/1963 TO 97 2007 0   TOIS06300P 155 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN  30 DI GANGI                  ELEONORA          05/03/1980 PA 96 2007 0   TOIS06300P 156 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN  31 D'ANNA                    LILLA MARIA       09/07/1969 AG 95 2002 0   TOIS06300P 160 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN  32 ESPOSITO                  ELISABETTA        04/12/1979 VV 95 2007 0   TOIS06300P 161 3 Z X

COMUNE                        AN  33 MEOZZI                    FEDERICA          21/01/1985 TO 91 2007 0   TOIS06300P 177 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN  34 MICHIELETTI               FRANCESCA         10/02/1987 TO 87 2007 0   TOIS06300P 199 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN  35 COMOTTO                   BARBARA           30/06/1983 TO 87 2007 0   TOIS06300P 201 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN  36 RUSSO                     ELISABETTA        07/12/1976 AG 87 2011 0   TOIS06300P 203 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN  37 LO MAGNO                  BARBARA           29/10/1975 NA 87 2011 0   TOIC89100P 204 3 Z X

COMUNE                        AN  38 SAGLIMBENI                MADDALENA         09/03/1957 ME 86 2011 0 L 0 TOIS06300P 207 3 Z X

COMUNE                        AN X 39 ZINNA'                    LOREDANA          13/09/1980 VV 86 2014 0   TOEE01400B 208 3 1 X

COMUNE                        AN  40 BERTOLOTTI                GIULIA            26/11/1984 TO 84 2009 0   TOIS06300P 214 3 V  

COMUNE                        AN  41 DE SIMONE                 ALESSIA           10/05/1987 PA 84 2011 0   TOIS06300P 216 3 V  

COMUNE                        AN  42 LICANDRI                  GABRIELLA         15/11/1986 CT 84 2011 0   TOIS06300P 217 3 V X

COMUNE                        AN  43 RANIERI                   MARIA TERESA      23/02/1974 VV 82 2011 0   TOIS06300P 223 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN  44 BORDA                     VINCENZA          31/10/1980 KR 81 2011 0   TOIS06300P 226 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN  45 RICCARDELLI               MARIA GRAZIA      10/01/1959 FG 80 2014 0   TOIS06300P 230 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN  46 ELETTRICO                 NADIA             18/02/1985 TO 79 2007 0   TOIS06300P 232 3 V  

COMUNE                        AN  47 INSINNA                   ROSAMARIA LUCIA   07/11/1974 CL 79 2011 0   TOIS06300P 236 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN  48 MUGGERI                   CATERINA          03/04/1966 VV 78 2011 0   TOEE05000E 246 3 Z X

COMUNE                        AN  49 PORZIO                    PATRIZIA FRANCESCA 26/09/1978 RG 78 2014 0   TOIS06300P 250 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN  50 LUMIA                     ANGELO            27/11/1987 CT 75 2007 0   TOIS06300P 276 3 V X

COMUNE                        AN  51 GIANCASPRO                CECILIA SIMONA    06/08/1987 BA 75 2007 0   TOIS06300P 277 3 V  
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COMUNE                        AN  52 ALESSANDRIA               CHIARA            06/10/1984 TO 75 2007 0 J 1 TOEE04100Q 279 3 V  

COMUNE                        AN  53 COMO                      MARIALUISE        18/09/1979 BZ 75 2007 0   TOIS06300P 280 3 V  

COMUNE                        AN  54 LEONE                     LJUBICA           11/10/1980 NA 75 2009 0 J 0 TOIS003003 2520 3 V X

COMUNE                        AN  55 DELLA BEFFA               CECILIA           08/04/1988 TO 72 2009 0   TOIS06300P 293 3 V  

COMUNE                        AN  56 LAMBERTI                  FABIO             16/10/1971 TO 70 2002 0   TOIS06300P 300 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN  57 VETRO                     ALESSANDRA        04/08/1983 AG 69 2011 0   TOIS06300P 307 3 V  

COMUNE                        AN  58 FALCONIERI                VANIA             31/10/1974 LE 68 2007 0   TOPM050003 310 3 V X

COMUNE                        AN  59 SIMONETTI                 GIULIA            09/10/1987 TO 67 2007 0   TOIS06300P 315 3 V  

COMUNE                        AN  60 BASCETTA                  ANNALISA          31/10/1978 SR 67 2014 0   TOPM070008 317 3 Z X

COMUNE                        AN  61 SCHILLACI                 MARIELLA          29/07/1983 AG 66 2011 0   TOIS06300P 324 3 V X

COMUNE                        AN  62 COSTA                     ALESSIA           01/03/1988 TO 65 2009 0   TOIS06300P 333 3 V  

COMUNE                        AN  63 VASSALLO                  ALICE             18/11/1986 TO 65 2009 0   TOIS06300P 334 3 V  

COMUNE                        AN  64 PERSICO                   MONICA            20/05/1973 NA 65 2011 0   TOEE05600D 335 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN  65 CAVALLARO                 MARIA LAURA GIOVAN 31/01/1975 CT 64 2002 0   TOIS06300P 337 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN  66 GUZZO                     MELANIA           26/09/1982 CZ 64 2011 0   TOIS06300P 347 3 V  

COMUNE                        AN  67 MARCHESE                  SALVATRICE        01/05/1968 SR 63 2011 0 L 0 TOIS06300P 353 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN  68 INFANTINO                 MARIA PIA         30/12/1970 CT 62 2011 0   TOIS06300P 356 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN  69 MONEA                     IMMACOLATA        17/04/1970 EE 61 2011 0   TOIS06300P 359 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN  70 D'ANNA                    TERESA            02/01/1970 NA 60 2011 0   TOIS06300P 364 3 Z X

COMUNE                        AN  71 GALLO                     MARIA TERESA      01/04/1964 RC 57 2003 0   TOIS06300P 367 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN X 72 BIANCHI                   IRENE NICOLETTA   11/11/1980 TO 56 2007 0 K 0 TOIC81700R 0 3 V  

COMUNE                        AN X 73 AMODEO                    ENRICA            12/05/1970 AV 55 2007 0   TOTF14000A 372 3 V  

COMUNE                        AN  74 COZZI                     MARGHERITA        10/12/1988 TO 53 2009 0   TOIS06300P 380 3 V X

COMUNE                        AN  75 RIZZELLO                  MARIA VITTORIA    20/12/1988 LE 52 2011 0 J 1 TOIS06300P 392 3 V  

COMUNE                        AN  76 PROSSIMO                  KATIA IDA         28/09/1972 CT 52 2011 0   TOIS06300P 393 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN  77 PATTI                     ELENA             30/09/1988 TO 50 2009 0   TOIS06300P 403 3 V X

COMUNE                        AN  78 BALSAMO MARTORANA         CLARA GIOVANNA    06/04/1975 TO 47 2000 0   TOIS06300P 409 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN  79 COCO                      NICOLETTA         23/12/1980 PA 46 2014 0 J 1 TOPS340002 415 3 V X

COMUNE                        AN  80 GUZZO                     KATIA             01/07/1979 CZ 41 2014 0   TOIS06300P 438 3 V  

COMUNE                        AN  81 PUJIA                     CATERINA FRANCESCA 18/10/1952 VV 40 2007 0   TOIS06300P 439 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN  82 AIELLO                    CONCETTA          04/08/1971 CT 39 2011 0   TOIS06300P 454 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN  83 DI PIAZZA                 ALESSANDRO        18/11/1984 PA 38 2014 0   TOIS06300P 458 3 V X

COMUNE                        AN  84 PUCCIA                    MARGHERITA        26/05/1976 ME 34 2000 0   TOIS06300P 470 3 Z X

COMUNE                        AN X 85 LATINO                    DANIELA           04/12/1980 LE 27 2009 0   TOIC88300Q 495 3 V X

COMUNE                        AN  86 NOTO                      VENERA            11/10/1962 CT 26 2014 0   TOIS06300P 501 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN  87 ALICANDRO                 ANNARITA          16/05/1976 LT 25 2007 0             417 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN  88 INGRAO                    CARMELA           03/03/1970 CL 24 2007 0   TOIS06300P 508 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN  89 MAMMOLITI                 CATERINA          22/07/1968 RC 23 2003 0   TOIS06300P 513 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN X 90 FRISINA                   TIZIANA           26/02/1980 ME 21 2014 0   TOIC8A100T 535 3 1  

COMUNE                        AN X 91 BALDASSARRE               LAURA             22/12/1967 TO 20 2009 0   TOEE04100Q 541 3 V X

COMUNE                        AN  92 SCICOLONE                 CLAUDIA VALENTINA 28/03/1977 CL 19 2014 0   TOIC815005 549 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN  93 TRINGALE                  MANUELA           20/06/1978 RG 19 2014 0   TOIS06300P 551 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN  94 SERGI                     TOMMASINA         10/12/1959 CZ 18 2002 0   TOIS06300P 553 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN  95 CIMO'                     ROSSANA           18/02/1973 AG 18 2005 0   TOIS06300P 554 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN  96 MARTINEZ                  MANUELA           09/02/1978 TP 18 2011 0   TOIS06300P 555 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN  97 DE RINALDIS               ROSA              16/03/1971 TO 16 2002 0   TOIC881004 570 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN  98 GAGLIARDO                 FRANCESCA         05/06/1972 PA 16 2002 0             1986 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN  99 GALLO                     ROSA MARIA        28/05/1972 SR 16 2007 0             499 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN  100 PINELLO                   SANTINA           21/04/1979 PA 16 2014 0   TOIS06300P 576 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN X 101 FLAMMA                    SALVATRICE        30/10/1981 EN 16 2014 0   TOIC8AY00L 578 3 1  

COMUNE                        AN  102 PIANO                     SEVERA            06/01/1978 NA 15 2002 0   TOIS06300P 582 3 Z  
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COMUNE                        AN  103 FONTE                     ROSA              06/09/1964 TP 15 2007 0             470 3 Z X

COMUNE                        AN  104 NICASTRO                  FRANCESCA GABRIELL 20/06/1975 CL 14 2002 0 J 1 TOIC873005 2068 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN  105 NICASTRO                  MARIA ASSUNTA     04/11/1971 CL 14 2007 0   TOIC873005 587 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN  106 FARACI                    MARISA            09/05/1965 CL 14 2014 0   TOIS06300P 0 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN X 107 RUFFATTO                  SILVIAMARIA       09/09/1979 TO 13 2014 0   TOIC82000L 594 3 1  

COMUNE                        AN X 108 PAVINO                    SIMONA            09/10/1975 TO 6 2007 0   TOIS06300P 610 3 V X

COMUNE                        AN X 109 CIERVO                    VALENTINA         06/05/1983 TO 6 2009 0   TOEE18500A 611 3 V  

COMUNE                        AN X 110 GRANITO                   MARIANNA          19/08/1973 SA 6 2011 0   TOIS06300P 613 3 V X

COMUNE                        AN X 111 DESTEFANIS                LAURA             28/07/1985 TO 0 2007 0   TOIS06300P 618 3 V  

COMUNE                        AN X 112 POZZAN                    PAOLA             07/08/1978 TO 0 2007 0   TOIS06300P 620 3 V X

COMUNE                        AN X 113 POLIMENO                  VINCENZO          16/05/1979 AG 0 2011 0   TOIS06300P 638 3 V  

COMUNE                        AN  114 LENTO                     LAURA             29/08/1981 AL 93 2012 0   TOIC81900C 639 4 G  

COMUNE                        AN  115 GARDINI                   STEFANIA          27/07/1979 TO 68 2012 0   TOIS06300P 643 4 G  

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  1 MUSCARA'                  LOREDANA          27/12/1972 ME 186 2007 0 J 0           70 3 Z X

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH X 2 CAPORASO                  MANUELA           11/11/1981 BN 135 2014 0 J 0 TOPM050003 2 3 1  

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  3 ABATI                     LORENA            17/05/1982 EN 124 2007 0 J 0           157 3 Z  

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  4 ABATI                     LUISA             17/05/1982 EN 123 2007 0 J 0           162 3 Z  

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  5 LEONE                     LJUBICA           11/10/1980 NA 75 2009 0 J 0 TOIS003003 73 3 V X

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  6 ALESSANDRIA               CHIARA            06/10/1984 TO 75 2007 0 J 1 TOEE04100Q 9 3 V  

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  7 RIZZELLO                  MARIA VITTORIA    20/12/1988 LE 52 2011 0 J 1 TOIS06300P 11 3 V  

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  8 COCO                      NICOLETTA         23/12/1980 PA 46 2014 0 J 1 TOPS340002 14 3 V X

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  9 NICASTRO                  FRANCESCA GABRIELL 20/06/1975 CL 14 2002 0 J 1 TOIC873005 346 3 Z  

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  1 MUSCARA'                  LOREDANA          27/12/1972 ME 186 2007 0 J 0           68 3 Z X

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH X 2 CAPORASO                  MANUELA           11/11/1981 BN 135 2014 0 J 0 TOPM050003 2 3 1  

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  3 ABATI                     LORENA            17/05/1982 EN 124 2007 0 J 0           155 3 Z  

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  4 ABATI                     LUISA             17/05/1982 EN 123 2007 0 J 0           160 3 Z  

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  5 LEONE                     LJUBICA           11/10/1980 NA 75 2009 0 J 0 TOIS003003 73 3 V X

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  6 ALESSANDRIA               CHIARA            06/10/1984 TO 75 2007 0 J 1 TOEE04100Q 9 3 V  

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  7 RIZZELLO                  MARIA VITTORIA    20/12/1988 LE 52 2011 0 J 1 TOIS06300P 11 3 V  

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  8 COCO                      NICOLETTA         23/12/1980 PA 46 2014 0 J 1 TOPS340002 14 3 V X

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  9 NICASTRO                  FRANCESCA GABRIELL 20/06/1975 CL 14 2002 0 J 1 TOIC873005 347 3 Z  

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  1 MUSCARA'                  LOREDANA          27/12/1972 ME 186 2007 0 J 0           71 3 Z X

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH X 2 CAPORASO                  MANUELA           11/11/1981 BN 135 2014 0 J 0 TOPM050003 2 3 1  

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  3 ABATI                     LORENA            17/05/1982 EN 124 2007 0 J 0           161 3 Z  

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  4 ABATI                     LUISA             17/05/1982 EN 123 2007 0 J 0           166 3 Z  

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  5 LEONE                     LJUBICA           11/10/1980 NA 75 2009 0 J 0 TOIS003003 73 3 V X

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  6 ALESSANDRIA               CHIARA            06/10/1984 TO 75 2007 0 J 1 TOEE04100Q 9 3 V  

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  7 RIZZELLO                  MARIA VITTORIA    20/12/1988 LE 52 2011 0 J 1 TOIS06300P 11 3 V  

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  8 COCO                      NICOLETTA         23/12/1980 PA 46 2014 0 J 1 TOPS340002 14 3 V X

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  9 NICASTRO                  FRANCESCA GABRIELL 20/06/1975 CL 14 2002 0 J 1 TOIC873005 346 3 Z  

CON METODO MONTESSORI         HN X 1 BIANCHI                   IRENE NICOLETTA   11/11/1980 TO 56 2007 0 K 0 TOIC81700R 0 3 V  

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  1 ABATI                     LORENA            17/05/1982 EN 124 2007 0 J 0           318 3 Z  

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  2 ABATI                     LUISA             17/05/1982 EN 123 2007 0 J 0           322 3 Z  

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  3 PANZICA                   VALENTINA         04/01/1980 CL 112 2007 0   TOIS06300P 2 3 Z  

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  4 ODDENINO                  ROBERTO           20/03/1982 TO 112 2007 0   TOIS06300P 4 3 Z  

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  5 SCARNATA                  EMILIANA          29/01/1984 CB 111 2009 0   TOIS06300P 10 3 Z  

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  6 SALAMONE                  CHETTI            08/02/1980 AG 110 2004 0   TOIC816001 12 3 Z  

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  7 ESPOSITO                  TERESA            17/04/1971 NA 110 2011 0   TOIS06300P 16 3 Z X

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  8 COSTA                     ANNA              03/06/1984 VC 106 2007 0   TOIS06300P 29 3 V X

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  9 LEO                       VALENTINA         24/04/1987 TO 105 2014 0             0 3 Z X

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  10 CAMMARERI                 MARIA             21/05/1971 RC 103 2007 0   TOVC01000Q 36 3 Z  
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LINGUA INGLESE                IL  11 TAORMINA                  ROSALINDA         13/07/1980 PA 103 2014 0   TOIS06300P 40 3 Z  

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  12 BOGNI                     STEFANIA          10/06/1960 TO 102 2007 0   TOIS06300P 41 3 Z  

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  13 FADDE                     ANDREA            06/05/1976 TO 102 2007 0   TOIS06300P 43 3 Z  

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  14 SINOPOLI                  MARIA ELENA       03/04/1972 KR 102 2011 0   TOIS06300P 46 3 V X

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  15 SCORRANO                  SILVIA            14/05/1976 TO 101 2009 0   TOIS06300P 50 3 Z  

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  16 D'ANNA                    LILLA MARIA       09/07/1969 AG 95 2002 0   TOIS06300P 63 3 Z  

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  17 MEOZZI                    FEDERICA          21/01/1985 TO 91 2007 0   TOIS06300P 70 3 Z  

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  18 MICHIELETTI               FRANCESCA         10/02/1987 TO 87 2007 0   TOIS06300P 82 3 Z  

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  19 COMOTTO                   BARBARA           30/06/1983 TO 87 2007 0   TOIS06300P 84 3 Z  

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  20 RUSSO                     ELISABETTA        07/12/1976 AG 87 2011 0   TOIS06300P 86 3 Z  

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  21 BERTOLOTTI                GIULIA            26/11/1984 TO 84 2009 0   TOIS06300P 89 3 V  

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  22 DE SIMONE                 ALESSIA           10/05/1987 PA 84 2011 0   TOIS06300P 90 3 V  

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  23 LICANDRI                  GABRIELLA         15/11/1986 CT 84 2011 0   TOIS06300P 91 3 V X

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  24 ELETTRICO                 NADIA             18/02/1985 TO 79 2007 0   TOIS06300P 100 3 V  

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  25 MUGGERI                   CATERINA          03/04/1966 VV 78 2011 0   TOEE05000E 109 3 Z X

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  26 LUMIA                     ANGELO            27/11/1987 CT 75 2007 0   TOIS06300P 130 3 V X

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  27 GIANCASPRO                CECILIA SIMONA    06/08/1987 BA 75 2007 0   TOIS06300P 131 3 V  

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  28 ALESSANDRIA               CHIARA            06/10/1984 TO 75 2007 0 J 1 TOEE04100Q 133 3 V  

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  29 COMO                      MARIALUISE        18/09/1979 BZ 75 2007 0   TOIS06300P 134 3 V  

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  30 LEONE                     LJUBICA           11/10/1980 NA 75 2009 0 J 0 TOIS003003 913 3 V X

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  31 DELLA BEFFA               CECILIA           08/04/1988 TO 72 2009 0   TOIS06300P 138 3 V  

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  32 FALCONIERI                VANIA             31/10/1974 LE 68 2007 0   TOPM050003 148 3 V X

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  33 SIMONETTI                 GIULIA            09/10/1987 TO 67 2007 0   TOIS06300P 151 3 V  

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  34 BASCETTA                  ANNALISA          31/10/1978 SR 67 2014 0   TOPM070008 153 3 Z X

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  35 COSTA                     ALESSIA           01/03/1988 TO 65 2009 0   TOIS06300P 161 3 V  

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  36 INFANTINO                 MARIA PIA         30/12/1970 CT 62 2011 0   TOIS06300P 174 3 Z  

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  37 D'ANNA                    TERESA            02/01/1970 NA 60 2011 0   TOIS06300P 177 3 Z X

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  38 COZZI                     MARGHERITA        10/12/1988 TO 53 2009 0   TOIS06300P 183 3 V X

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  39 RIZZELLO                  MARIA VITTORIA    20/12/1988 LE 52 2011 0 J 1 TOIS06300P 191 3 V  

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  40 PROSSIMO                  KATIA IDA         28/09/1972 CT 52 2011 0   TOIS06300P 192 3 Z  

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  41 PATTI                     ELENA             30/09/1988 TO 50 2009 0   TOIS06300P 198 3 V X

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  42 COCO                      NICOLETTA         23/12/1980 PA 46 2014 0 J 1 TOPS340002 200 3 V X

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  43 DI PIAZZA                 ALESSANDRO        18/11/1984 PA 38 2014 0   TOIS06300P 225 3 V X

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  44 SCICOLONE                 CLAUDIA VALENTINA 28/03/1977 CL 19 2014 0   TOIC815005 249 3 Z  

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  45 MARTINEZ                  MANUELA           09/02/1978 TP 18 2011 0   TOIS06300P 251 3 Z  

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  46 GAGLIARDO                 FRANCESCA         05/06/1972 PA 16 2002 0             889 3 Z  

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  47 FARACI                    MARISA            09/05/1965 CL 14 2014 0   TOIS06300P 0 3 Z  

LINGUA INGLESE                IL X 48 AMODEO                    ENRICA            12/05/1970 AV 55 2007 0   TOTF14000A 259 3 V  

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  49 AIELLO                    CONCETTA          04/08/1971 CT 39 2011 0   TOIS06300P 262 3 Z  

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  50 VETRO                     ALESSANDRA        04/08/1983 AG 69 2011 0   TOIS06300P 267 3 V  

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  51 SCHILLACI                 MARIELLA          29/07/1983 AG 66 2011 0   TOIS06300P 268 3 V X

LINGUA INGLESE                IL X 52 LATINO                    DANIELA           04/12/1980 LE 27 2009 0   TOIC88300Q 275 3 V X

LINGUA INGLESE                IL X 53 PAVINO                    SIMONA            09/10/1975 TO 6 2007 0   TOIS06300P 284 3 V X

LINGUA INGLESE                IL X 54 GRANITO                   MARIANNA          19/08/1973 SA 6 2011 0   TOIS06300P 285 3 V X

LINGUA INGLESE                IL X 55 POZZAN                    PAOLA             07/08/1978 TO 0 2007 0   TOIS06300P 286 3 V X

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  56 LENTO                     LAURA             29/08/1981 AL 93 2012 0   TOIC81900C 291 4 G  

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  57 GARDINI                   STEFANIA          27/07/1979 TO 68 2012 0   TOIS06300P 295 4 G  

CON METODO PIZZIGONI          IN  1 SAGLIMBENI                MADDALENA         09/03/1957 ME 86 2011 0 L 0 TOIS06300P 3 3 Z X

CON METODO PIZZIGONI          IN  2 MARCHESE                  SALVATRICE        01/05/1968 SR 63 2011 0 L 0 TOIS06300P 5 3 Z  

CON METODO AGAZZI             LN  1 SAGLIMBENI                MADDALENA         09/03/1957 ME 86 2011 0 L 0 TOIS06300P 3 3 Z X

CON METODO AGAZZI             LN  2 MARCHESE                  SALVATRICE        01/05/1968 SR 63 2011 0 L 0 TOIS06300P 5 3 Z  


